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CAMPING CLERVAUX

in the heart @f nakure

Mobile home ,Aisvull”

(2 persons)

ECOTAX PER DAY AND PER NIGHT:

Saterday - Saterday Highseason: 05.07.-30.08.2025

Pre- and Lowseason:

03.03. - 28.05.2025
10.06. - 29.06.2025
Per Night 31.08. -21.12.2025

Minimum stay 2 nights Midseason:  28.05. - 10.06.2025

29.06. - 05.07.2025
21.12.-02.01.2026

Service costs *
Animals per dog / per night
Energy (Highseason included)

Energysurcharge per night
(in pre- mid- and low season)

WIFI and swimmingpool

DEPOSIT **

* Service costs are obligatory (linen package included).

1.50 €

715.00 €

74.00 €

84.00 €

50.00 €
5.50 €

included

3.00 €

FREE

50.00 €

** If no complaints are made, you will get your deposit back when you check out.

Camping Clervaux | 33, Klatzewee | -9714 Clervaux | T. +352 92 0042 | F. +352 92 97 28 | info@camping-clervaux.lu | www.camping-clervaux.lu
IBLC: LU149 73537 | TVA : 1989-61-01-938 | Compte : BCEE LU75 0019 4200 1228 5000 | Code BIC : BCEELULL wm
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CAMPING CLERVAUX

in the heart @f nakure

Mobile home ,Dommendéck”

(4 persons)

ECOTAX PER DAY AND PER NIGHT: 1.50 €

Saterday - Saterday Highseason: 05.07.-30.08.2025 975.00 €

Pre- and Lowseason:

03.03. - 28.05.2025 95.00 €
10.06. - 29.06.2025
Per Night 31.08.-21.12.2025

Minimum stay 2 nights
Midseason: 28.05. - 10.06.2025

29.06. - 05.07.2025 105.50 €
21.12.-02.01.2026
Service costs * 55.00 €
Animals NOT allowed
Energie (Highseason included) included
Energysurcharge per night 4.00 €
(in pre- mid- and low season)
WIFI and swimmingpool FREE
DEPOSIT ** 50.00 €

* Service costs are obligatory (linen package included).
** If no complaints are made, you will get your deposit back when you check out.

Camping Clervaux | 33, Klatzewee | -9714 Clervaux | T. +352 92 0042 | F. +352 92 97 28 | info@camping-clervaux.lu | www.camping-clervaux.lu
IBLC: LU149 73537 | TVA : 1989-61-01-938 | Compte : BCEE LU75 0019 4200 1228 5000 | Code BIC : BCEELULL wm
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CAMPING CLERVAUX

in the heart @f nakure

Mobile home ,Panewippchen’

(4 persons)

ECOTAX PER DAY AND PER NIGHT:

Saterday - Saterday Highseason: 05.07.-30.08.2025

Pre- and Lowseason:

03.03. - 28.05.2025
10.06. - 29.06.2025

Per Night 31.08. - 21.12.2025
Minimum stay 2 nights

Midseason: 28.05.-10.06.2025
29.06. - 05.07.2025
21.12.-02.01.2026

Service costs *
Animals per dog / per night
Energie (Highseason included)

Energysurcharge per night
(in pre- mid- and low season)

WIFI and swimmingpool

DEPOSIT **

* Service costs are obligatory (linen package included).

1.50 €

975.00 €

95.00 €

105.50 €

55.00€
5.50 €

included

4,00 €

FREE

50.00 €

** If no complaints are made, you will get your deposit back when you check out.

Camping Clervaux | 33, Klatzewee | -9714 Clervaux | T. +352 92 0042 | F. +352 92 97 28 | info@camping-clervaux.lu | www.camping-clervaux.lu
IBLC: LU149 73537 | TVA : 1989-61-01-938 | Compte : BCEE LU75 0019 4200 1228 5000 | Code BIC : BCEELULL wm
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CAMPING CLERVAUX

in the heart e

Mobile home , Busser”
(6 persons)

ECOTAX PER DAY AND PER NIGHT:

Saterday - Saterday Highseason:

f

nakure

05.07. - 30.08.2025

Pre- and Lowseason:

Per Night

Minimum stay 2 nights Midseason:
Service costs *

Animals NOT allowed
Energy (Highseason included)
Energysurcharge per night

(in pre- mid- and low season)

WIFI and swimmingpool

DEPOSIT **

03.03. - 28.05.2025
10.06. - 29.06.2025
31.08. - 21.12.2025

28.05. -10.06.2025

29.06. - 05.07.2025
21.12.-02.01.2026

* Service costs are obligatory (linen package included).
** If no complaints are made, you will get your deposit back when you check out.

1.50 €

1080.00 €

108.50 €

118.45 €

60.00 €

included

4.00€

FREE

50.00 €

Camping Clervaux | 33, Klatzewee | -9714 Clervaux | T. +352 92 0042 | F. +352 92 97 28 | info@camping-clervaux.lu | www.camping-clervaux.lu
IBLC: LU149 73537 | TVA : 1989-61-01-938 | Compte : BCEE LU75 0019 4200 1228 5000 | Code BIC : BCEELULL wm



